
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 06-Aug-2025 To 06-Aug-2025

Date: 06/08/2025 4.27 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Samir  ChuhanERN1786911A 14-01-72-02618

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/08/20257869139 M1

Madan  RaiERN3043826A 14017200186

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/08/20258823590 M2

Tirtharaj  DahalERN3080093A 141011/87326

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/08/20258850068 M3

Hukum Raj DahalERN3535203A 141010/100159

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/08/20259223802 M4

Shankar Kumar GuptaERN4055768A 17-01-72-04051

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/08/20259589085 M5

mahesh  koiralaERN4227522A 14-01-80-01026

7.00 AM

A PASS06/08/20259704315 M6

ANURAG CHAUDHARY
THARU

ERN5293577A 16-01-79-06391

07:00

A FAIL06/08/20259931545 M7
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KRISHNA BAHADUR
KHATRI

ERN4771326A 14-01-79-01605

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/08/202510058657 M8

KASHIRAJ  BKERN5290446A 14-01-71-01930

7.00 AM

A PASS06/08/202510395246 M9

PRABESH RAJ DEVERN5290773A 16-02-80-01800

7.00 AM

A PASS06/08/202510395449 M10

AMBAR BAHADUR RAIERN5293869A 64130

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/08/202510397399 M11

RAMESH  RAIERN5293897A 143018/102

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/08/202510397420 M12

LEHAKRAJ
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5294109A 141045/88189

7.00 AM

B PASS06/08/202510397554 M13

LIPS  CHAUDHARY
LEKHI

ERN5294258A 14-01-82-02599

7.00 AM

A PASS06/08/202510397656 M14

GANESH  B KERN5294757A 14141004/103668

7.00 AM

B PASS06/08/202510397966 M15
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